Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 1lst Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
1 9026 Christian Patzka 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L 16:28.5 5:19
2 8766 Jarret Carpenter 11 Cashton S 16:58.2 5:28
3 9009 Brady Niemeier 11 West Salem L 17:08.1 5:31
4 8743 Levi Glasbrenner 10 Boscobel S 17:29.4 5:38
5 8934 Adam Nelson 12 New Glarus/Monticello L 17:46.8 5:44
6 8973 Niko Karavergos 11 Shullsburg S 18:00.7 5:48
7 8877 Parker Heintz 10 Lodi L 18:14.6 5:53
8 8719 Brady Johnston 12 Belmont S 18:15.9 5:53
9 8903 Keagan Morgan 12 Marian Catholic L 18:24.2 5:56

10 8817 Matthew Mondesir 11 Hillsboro S 18:29.8 5:58
11 8856 Hunter Moore 11 Lancaster S 18:37.7 6:00
12 8836 Quentin Saylor 11 Lake Mills L 18:53.2 6:05

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Golden Eagle Relays
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 2nd Runner Race ****

Charlie McKinney
Joe Quaglia

Ian Barry

Ben Bohringer
Nathan Kalvig
Sean Crowder
Zachary Bauman
RJ Hutchcroft
Billy Filler
Henry Popowski

9/28/2019 12:38PM

West Salem

New Glarus/Monticello
Fennimore

Boscobel
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Hillsboro

Lake Mills
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8928
9008
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9025
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8900
8811
8770
8798
8961
8851
8974
8833

Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 3rd Runner Race ****

Evan Guenther
Carson Mooney
Mitchell Davis
Weston Parman
Luke Collins
Bryan Johnson
Jordan Erickson
Kristt Hilden
Trenten Klais
Dakota Knoble
Remington Bonterger
Garrett Ray
Jaren Laws

9/28/2019 12:38PM

New Glarus/Monticello
West Salem

Boscobel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Lodi

Marian Catholic
Hillsboro

Cashton

Fennimore

Riverdale

Lancaster
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Lake Mills
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Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 4th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team
1 8739 Evan Belz 11 Boscobel
2 8933 Conor McCoy 11 New Glarus/Monticello
3 8800 Kyle Mudler 11 Fennimore
4 8909 Ryan Tuley 9 Marian Catholic
5 8879 Paul Lins 9 Lodi
6 8965 Nicholas Spiller 9 Riverdale
7 9014 Max Wolf 10 West Salem
8 8815 Kirk Huntley 11 Hillsboro
9 8855 Zach Mendis 11 Lancaster
10 8769 Jackson Hilden 10 Cashton
11 9024 Aaron Meier 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
12 8831 Sam Giombetti 11 Lake Mills
13 8778 Dylan DuvVall 12 Cassville
14 8975 Luke Unbehaun 10 Shullsburg

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 5th Runner Race ****

Place Bib# Name Yr Team Div Time Pace
1 8935 Tom Nelson 9 New Glarus/Monticello L 18:26.0 5:56
2 8905 George Partin 9 Marian Catholic L 18:43.7 6:02
3 8794 Jayden Glasbrenner 9 Fennimore S 18:56.7 6:06
4 8745 David Martinez 12 Boscobel S 19:05.8 6:09
5 9012 Liam Sjoquist 12 West Salem L 19:10.6 6:11
6 8852 Matthew Crosby 12 Lancaster S 19:38.8 6:20
7 8886 Blaise Zander 12 Lodi L 19:54.9 6:25
8 8962 Ashton Miess 9 Riverdale S 20:01.5 6:27
9 9027 Andrew Pietrzykowski 9 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L 20:22.0 6:34

10 8834 Jeremiah Legel 9 Lake Mills L 20:32.6 6:37
11 8718 Tristen Gilbertson 12 Belmont S 20:41.8 6:40
12 8768 Matthew Harter 12 Cashton S 21:05.6 6:48
13 8972 Jack Charles 11 Shullsburg S 21:58.3 7:05

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 6th Runner Race ****

Name Yr Team Div Time

Blake Sander 11 Boscobel S 18:21
Ty Ready 11 New Glarus/Monticello L 18:34.
Mason Marchand 11 Lodi L 19:14.
Vinny Schwarz 10 West Salem L 19:35.
Chase Schauer 11 Riverdale S 20:31.
Robbie Grill 12 Marian Catholic L 20:37.
Logan Smith 11 Lancaster S 20:39.
Luiz Bonilla 10 Fennimore S 20:39.
Hayden Bell 9 Hillsboro S 20:43
Tyler Simmons 10 Belmont ] 20:49
Kaleb Klinkner 9 Cashton S 21:05.
Cody Amble 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L 21:13.
Lukas Kleinfeldt 10 Lake Mills L 23:54.

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Golden Eagle Relays
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter 7th Runner Race ****

Brydon Ryan
Parker Steele
Brady Scallon
Josh Larson
Seth Sullivan
Zachary Mester
Jackson Kinney
Sam Freiberg
Cameron Huntley
Tec McLimans
Patrick Wegrzyn
Eli Wagner

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Place Bib#
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8834

Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****

Christian Patzka
Charlie McKinney
Jarret Carpenter
Brady Niemeier
Joe Quaglia

Levi Glasbrenner
Adam Nelson

Ian Barry

Evan Belz

Evan Guenther
Niko Karavergos
Carson Mooney
Ben Bohringer
Nathan Kalvig
Parker Heintz
Brady Johnston
Conor McCoy
Mitchell Davis
Blake Sander
Kyle Mudler
Keagan Morgan
Sean Crowder
Zachary Bauman
Tom Nelson
Matthew Mondesir
Weston Parman

Ty Ready

Hunter Moore
George Partin
Luke Collins
Bryan Johnson
Quentin Saylor
Jayden Glasbrenner
Ryan Tuley
Brydon Ryan
Jordan Erickson
David Martinez
Liam Sjoquist

RJ Hutchcroft
Parker Steele
Mason Marchand
Brady Scallon
Paul Lins

Kristt Hilden
Vinny Schwarz
Nicholas Spiller
Max Wolf

Matthew Crosby
Trenten Klais
Kirk Huntley
Dakota Knoble
Blaise Zander
Ashton Miess
Remington Bonterger
Billy Filler
Andrew Pietrzykowsk
Zach Mendis
Chase Schauer
Jackson Hilden
Jeremiah Legel

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
West Salem

Cashton

West Salem

New Glarus/Monticello
Boscobel

New Glarus/Monticello
Fennimore

Boscobel

New Glarus/Monticello
Shullsburg

West Salem

Boscobel

Marian Catholic

Lodi

Belmont

New Glarus/Monticello
Boscobel

Boscobel

Fennimore

Marian Catholic

Lodi

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
New Glarus/Monticello
Hillsboro

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
New Glarus/Monticello
Lancaster

Marian Catholic

Lodi

Marian Catholic

Lake Mills

Fennimore

Marian Catholic

New Glarus/Monticello
Hillsboro

Boscobel

West Salem

Lancaster

Boscobel

Lodi

West Salem

Lodi

Cashton

West Salem

Riverdale

West Salem

Lancaster
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Riverdale

Lodi
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Place Bib#

87

8898
8878
8857
8790
8718
8810
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8721
9024
8974
8835
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8768
9020
8720
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8833
8767
8814
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8778
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8832
8837

Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Combined Results ****

Name Yr Team Div Race

Robbie Grill 12 Marian Catholic L Boys 6th Runner
Josh Larson 12 Lodi L Boys 7th Runner
Logan Smith 11 Lancaster S Boys 6th Runner
Luiz Bonilla 10 Fennimore S Boys 6th Runner
Tristen Gilbertson 12 Belmont S Boys 5th Runner
Hayden Bell 9 Hillsboro S Boys 6th Runner
Seth Sullivan 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L Boys 7th Runner
Tyler Simmons 10 Belmont S Boys 6th Runner
Aaron Meier 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L Boys 4th Runner
Garrett Ray 9 Shullsburg S Boys 3rd Runner
Henry Popowski 12 Lake Mills L Boys 2nd Runner
Kaleb Klinkner 9 Cashton S Boys 6th Runner
Matthew Harter 12 Cashton S Boys 5th Runner
Cody Amble 12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld L Boys 6th Runner
Zachary Mester 12 Belmont S Boys 7th Runner
Sam Giombetti 11 Lake Mills L Boys 4th Runner
Jackson Kinney 11 Riverdale S Boys 7th Runner
Jaren Laws 11 Lake Mills L Boys 3rd Runner
Sam Freiberg 12 Cashton S Boys 7th Runner
Cameron Huntley 11 Hillsboro S Boys 7th Runner
Jack Charles 11 Shullsburg S Boys 5th Runner
Tec McLimans 9 Fennimore S Boys 7th Runner
Patrick Wegrzyn 10 Marian Catholic L Boys 7th Runner
Dylan DuVall 12 Cassville S Boys 4th Runner
Luke Unbehaun 10 Shullsburg S Boys 4th Runner
Lukas Kleinfeldt 10 Lake Mills L Boys 6th Runner
Eli Wagner 12 Lake Mills L Boys 7th Runner

9/28/2019 12:38PM
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Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%*%* Boys' Varsity Large School Team Results **x*

1. 89:48.9 New Glarus/Monticello (17:57.8)
1 17:26.1 Joe Quaglia 11 Boys 2nd Runner
2 17:46.8 Adam Nelson 12 Boys 1lst Runner
3 17:49.5 Evan Guenther 10 Boys 3rd Runner
4 18:20.5 Conor McCoy 11 Boys 4th Runner
5 18:26.0 Tom Nelson 9 Boys 5th Runner
6 (18:34.1) Ty Ready 11 Boys 6th Runner
7 (18:59.0) Brydon Ryan 10 Boys 7th Runner
2. 90:40.4 West Salem (18:08.1)
1 16:57.4 Charlie McKinney 11 Boys 2nd Runner
2 17:08.1 Brady Niemeier 11 Boys 1lst Runner
3 18:02.6 Carson Mooney 11 Boys 3rd Runner
4 19:10.6 Liam Sjoquist 12 Boys 5th Runner
5 19:21.7 Brady Scallon 10 Boys 7th Runner
6 (19:35.7) Vinny Schwarz 10 Boys 6th Runner
7 (19:38.1) Max Wolf 10 Boys 4th Runner
3. 93:11.5 Marian Catholic (18:38.3)
1 18:13.5 Nathan Kalvig 11 Boys 2nd Runner
2 18:24.2 Keagan Morgan 12 Boys 1lst Runner
3 18:43.7 George Partin 9 Boys 5th Runner
4 18:53.2 Bryan Johnson 10 Boys 3rd Runner
5 18:56.9 Ryan Tuley 9 Boys 4th Runner
6 (20:37.7) Robbie Grill 12 Boys 6th Runner
7 (22:20.3) Patrick Wegrzyn 10 Boys 7th Runner
4. 94:07.0 Lodi (18:49.4)
1 18:14.6 Parker Heintz 10 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:24.8 Sean Crowder 10 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:50.4 Luke Collins 10 Boys 3rd Runner
4 19:14.5 Mason Marchand 11 Boys 6th Runner
5 19:22.7 Paul Lins 9 Boys 4th Runner
6 (19:54.9) Blaise Zander 12 Boys 5th Runner
7 (20:38.9) Josh Larson 12 Boys 7th Runner
5. 94:32.0 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (18:54.4)
1 16:28.5 Christian Patzka 12 Boys 1lst Runner
2 18:24.8 Zachary Bauman 12 Boys 2nd Runner
3 18:30.1 Weston Parman 10 Boys 3rd Runner
4 20:22.0 Andrew Pietrzykowski 9 Boys 5th Runner
5 20:46.6 Seth Sullivan 12 Boys 7th Runner
6 (20:50.0) Aaron Meier 12 Boys 4th Runner
7 (21:13.3) Cody Amble 12 Boys 6th Runner
6. 103:25.3 Lake Mills (20:41.1)
1 18:53.2 Quentin Saylor 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 20:32.6 Jeremiah Legel 9 Boys 5th Runner
3 20:54.2 Henry Popowski 12 Boys 2nd Runner
4 21:18.4 Sam Giombetti 11 Boys 4th Runner
5 21:46.9 Jaren Laws 11 Boys 3rd Runner
6 (23:54.5) Lukas Kleinfeldt 10 Boys 6th Runner
7 (26:33.5) Eli Wagner 12 Boys 7th Runner



Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score **x**

1. 90:14.4 Boscobel (18:02.9)
1 17:29.4 Levi Glasbrenner 10 Boys 1lst Runner
2 17:48.6 Evan Belz 11 Boys 4th Runner
3 18:13.1 Ben Bohringer 10 Boys 2nd Runner
4 18:21.6 Mitchell Davis 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 18:21.7 Blake Sander 11 Boys 6th Runner
6 (19:05.8) David Martinez 12 Boys 5th Runner
7 (19:14.2) Parker Steele 10 Boys 7th Runner
2. 95:28.1 Fennimore (19:05.7)
1 17:48.3 TIan Barry 12 Boys 2nd Runner
2 18:22.7 Kyle Mudler 11 Boys 4th Runner
3 18:56.7 Jayden Glasbrenner 9 Boys 5th Runner
4 19:40.6 Trenten Klais 12 Boys 3rd Runner
5 20:39.8 Luiz Bonilla 10 Boys 6th Runner
6 (22:01.4) Tec McLimans 9 Boys 7th Runner
3. 98:02.1 Lancaster (19:36.5)
1 18:37.7 Hunter Moore 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 19:11.0 Rj Hutchcroft 10 Boys 2nd Runner
3 19:38.8 Matthew Crosby 12 Boys 5th Runner
4 20:05.0 Remington Bonterger 11 Boys 3rd Runner
5 20:29.6 Zach Mendis 11 Boys 4th Runner
6 (20:39.5) Logan Smith 11 Boys 6th Runner
4. 98:08.3 Hillsboro (19:37.7)
1 18:29.8 Matthew Mondesir 11 Boys 1st Runner
2 18:59.7 Jordan Erickson 10 Boys 3rd Runner
3 19:44.8 Kirk Huntley 11 Boys 4th Runner
4 20:10.8 Billy Filler 11 Boys 2nd Runner
5 20:43.2 Hayden Bell 9 Boys 6th Runner
6 (21:55.4) Cameron Huntley 11 Boys 7th Runner
5. 99:11.8 Cashton (19:50.4)
1 16:58.2 Jarret Carpenter 11 Boys 1lst Runner
2 19:30.9 Kristt Hilden 12 Boys 3rd Runner
3 20:31.9 Jackson Hilden 10 Boys 4th Runner
4 21:05.2 Kaleb Klinkner 9 Boys 6th Runner
5 21:05.6 Matthew Harter 12 Boys 5th Runner
6 (21:48.6) Sam Freiberg 12 Boys 7th Runner
6. 101:27.7 Riverdale (20:17.6)
1 19:35.9 Nicholas Spiller 9 Boys 4th Runner
2 19:53.4 Dakota Knoble 11 Boys 3rd Runner
3 20:01.5 Ashton Miess 9 Boys 5th Runner
4 20:31.9 Chase Schauer 11 Boys 6th Runner
5 21:25.0 Jackson Kinney 11 Boys 7th Runner
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8929
8931
8989
8927
8902
8750
8919
8921
8985
8990
9004
8932
8922
8738
8896
8937
8986
9003
8991
8988
8796
8816
8984
8813
8941
8904
8747
9022
8987
8920
8801
8795
8966
8791
8741
8936
8749
8906
8793
9005
8746
8884
8772
8792
8943
8947
8779
8897
8907
8908
8882
8883
8881
8885
8958
9006
8968
8911
8875
9021
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Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Golden Eagle Relays

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 28,

2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

*k k% Boysl

Braylon Hoesly
Linden Lounsbury
Noah Stader
Garrett Grossen

Christopher Kasperan

Smith
Blohowiak
Blum

Brady
Simon
Logan
Lukas Dolbert
James Swim
Dawson Gronemus
Beckett Malaise
Desi Delforge
Nathan Beck

Peter Cavalieri
Griffin Ness

Gabe Mennig

Zach Fitzpatrick
Bryce Wunderlin
Luke Sigwarth
Dominic Helms
Russell Jackson
Carter Doan

Mason Haas

Aiden Runkle
Chris Ormsby
Justis Moldrem
Jack Balch
Charlie Pratt
Collin Blum

Jacob Young
Gideon Gressman
Collin Tracy

Noah Connely
Brennen Carlin
Carter Ness
Hayden Schott
Jordan Perdue
Garrett Duff
Tegan Hewitt
Ethan Mccoullough
Nathan Schilling
Michael Sueppel
Cormac Duff
Landon Schneeberg
Eric Zielinski
Lucas Landeta
David Flores
Lucas Seymour
Shauntrell Sparks
Colton Mefford

Johnathan Schilling

Xavier Meek
Mason Young
Skylar Brownlee
Briley Larson
Mason Werthwein
Alex Zhu

Michel Davis
Carter Balch

:38PM

Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Glarus/Monticello
Glarus/Monticello
State Homeschool
New Glarus/Monticello
Marian Catholic
Boscobel

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Tri State Homeschool
Tri State Homeschool
West Salem

New Glarus/Monticello
New Glarus/Monticello
Boscobel

Marian Catholic

New Glarus/Monticello
Tri State Homeschool
West Salem
Tri State
Tri State
Fennimore
Hillsboro
Tri State
Hillsboro
New Glarus/Monticello
Marian Catholic

Boscobel

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Tri State Homeschool

New Glarus/Monticello
Fennimore

Fennimore

Riverdale

Fennimore

Boscobel

New Glarus/Monticello
Boscobel

Marian Catholic

Fennimore

West Salem

Boscobel

Lodi

Cashton

Fennimore

New Glarus/Monticello

New Glarus/Monticello
Cassville

Marian Catholic

Marian Catholic

Marian Catholic

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Lodi

Riverdale

West Salem

Riverdale

Marian Catholic

Lodi

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld

Homeschool
Homeschool

Homeschool
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9/28/2019 12

Golden Eagle Relays
Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School

Boscobel, Wisconsin

September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Blake Troxel

James Troxel

AJ Butler
:38PM

Riverdale
Boscobel
Cassville

Page 2

30:02.2 9:41
30:43.1 09:54
37:01.0 11:55



Golden Eagle Relays

Ryan Zimpel Memorial Course - Hosted by Fennimore High School
Boscobel, Wisconsin
September 28, 2019

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming. com

**%** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score **x*x*

1. 22 New Glarus/Monticello (19:08.1 95:40.4 1:09.5)
1 1 Braylon Hoesly 10 Boys JV 18:29.2
2 2 Linden Lounsbury 9 Boys JV 18:45.2
3 4 Garrett Grossen 12 Boys JV 19:11.6
4 7 Simon Blohowiak 12 Boys JV 19:35.7
5 8 Logan Blum 11 Boys JV 19:38.7
6 ( 11) Beckett Malaise 10 Boys JV 20:17.8
7 ( 12) Desi Delforge 11 Boys JV 20:34.5
2. 53 Tri State Homeschool (20:15.5 101:17.3 2:19.5)
1 3 Noah Stader 10 Boys JV 19:08.8
2 9 Lukas Dolbert 12 Boys JV 19:44.1
3 10 James Swim 12 Boys JV 19:51.7
4 15 Gabe Mennig 10 Boys JV 21:04.4
5 16 Bryce Wunderlin 10 Boys JV 21:28.3
6 ( 17) Luke Sigwarth 12 Boys JV 21:35.7
7 ( 19) Carter Doan 9 Boys JV 22:13.9
3. 91 Boscobel (21:57.0 109:44.6 3:48.3)
1 6 Brady Smith 10 Boys JV 19:34.2
2 13 Nathan Beck 11 Boys JV 20:55.1
3 21 Justis Moldrem 9 Boys JV 22:37.7
4 25 Brennen Carlin 12 Boys JV 23:15.1
5 26 Hayden Schott 9 Boys JV 23:22.5
6 ( 29) Ethan McCoullough 9 Boys JV 24:04.6
7 ( 40) James Troxel 12 Boys JV 30:43.1
4. 98 Marian Catholic (22:29.7 112:28.2 6:18.7)
1 5 Christopher Kasperan 11 Boys JV 19:32.0
2 14 Peter Cavalieri 9 Boys JV 20:57.3
3 20 Chris Ormsby 10 Boys JV 22:33.6
4 27 Jordan Perdue 10 Boys JV 23:34.6
5 32 David Flores 10 Boys JV 25:50.7
6 ( 33) Lucas Seymour 10 Boys JV 25:51.3
7 ( 34) Shauntrell Sparks 9 Boys JV 25:54.5
5. 115 Fennimore (22:59.9 114:59.2 2:10.0)
1 18 Dominic Helms 9 Boys JV 21:39.7
2 22 Jacob Young 12 Boys JV 23:07.2
3 23 Gideon Gressman 10 Boys JV 23:07.6
4 24 Noah Connely 11 Boys JV 23:15.0
5 28 Garrett Duff 12 Boys JV 23:49.7
6 ( 31) Cormac Duff 12 Boys JV 25:02.1
6. 176 Lodi (25:52.3 129:21.1 2:18.6)
1 30 Nathan Schilling 11 Boys JV 24:17.3
2 35 Colton Mefford 9 Boys JV 25:59.8
3 36 Johnathan Schilling 9 Boys JV 26:12.3
4 37 Xavier Meek 9 Boys JV 26:15.8
5 38 Mason Young 9 Boys JV 26:35.9
6 ( 39) Michel Davis 10 Boys JV 29:14.0



